
Instructions:

1. Complete and sign the form.

2. Bring completed form and funds to the Cashier in the Casino at the Employee Window.

3. The Cashier will record your claiming funds deposit and give you a receipt.

   The Cashier will email the Judges and Horsepersons' Bookkeeper to inform them of your service claiming funds deposit.

(The name that the claiming funds will be credited to.)

$

CAGE: 

1.  Complete a transfer form to the Horsemen Bank Account. 

     Give a copy of the transfer form to the Horsemen making the deposit.

2.  Attached this form to the original transfer form.

3. Send an Email:

   To:  Casey Larson (Casey.Larson@state.mn.us)

          Steve Carpenito (scarpenito@RunAces.com)

          Kiel Winkler (kwinkler@RunAces.com)

   cc: Tracie Wilson (twilson@RunAces.com)

         Maureen Hanson (mhanson@RunAces.com)

         Cindy Stoltz (cstoltz@RunAces.com)

Subject: Horsemen Claiming Funds Deposit

Include:  a. Name

             b. Amount

CHECK#:

CASH AMOUNT:

SIGNATURE:

ADDRESS:

$

$

TOTAL DEPOSIT: 

CHECK AMOUNT:

USTA#:

CLAIMING FUNDS DEPOSIT
Deposit funds to a Service Claiming Fund Account

15201 Running Aces Blvd, Columbus, MN 55025-9467

NAME ON ACCOUNT:

DATE:
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